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Proc Folder :

Solicitation Description :

Proc Type :

Date issued Solicitation Closes Solicitation Response Version

Solicitation Response

Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East

Charleston, WV 25305-0130
Post Office Box 50130

State of West Virginia

390220

HP Memory Kits, or Equal for HP Servers

Central Purchase Order

2018-01-19

13:30:00

SR 0210 ESR01191800000003150 1

 VENDOR

VS0000008697

AKA COMP SOLUTIONS INC

Comments:

Total Bid : Response Date: Response Time:Total Bid : 

Solicitation Number: CRFQ 0210 ISC1800000006

$48,000.00 2018-01-19 12:44:23

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER

Signature on File FEIN # DATE

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

FORM ID : WV-PRC-SR-001

Stephanie L Gale

(304) 558-8801
stephanie.l.gale@wv.gov
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 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

1 HP Memory Kits, or Equal 96.00000 EA $500.000000 $48,000.00

43211501

HP Memory Kits, or Equal
Part #: 728629-B21 or Equal
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Proc Folder:

Doc Description:

Proc Type:

Date Issued Solicitation Closes Solicitation No Version

Request for Quotation
State of West Virginia

2019 Washington Street East
Purchasing Divison

Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 21 Info Technology

390220

HP Memory Kits, or Equal for HP Servers

Central Purchase Order

2018-01-05 2018-01-19
13:30:00

CRFQ 0210 ISC1800000006 1

 BID RECEIVING LOCATION

  VENDOR                                                                                                                   

Vendor Name, Address and Telephone Number:

BID CLERK

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION

PURCHASING DIVISION

2019 WASHINGTON ST E

CHARLESTON WV 25305

US

FORM ID : WV-PRC-CRFQ-001

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

DATEFEIN # Signature X 

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER

Stephanie L Gale
(304) 558-8801
stephanie.l.gale@wv.gov

Faddy
Typewritten text
AKA Comp Solutions, INC.
5875 N Lincoln Ave Ste 132
Chicago, IL 60659

Faddy
Typewritten text
26-1743154                                                     01/18/2018
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 ADDITIONAL INFORMAITON:                                                                                                         

The West Virginia Purchasing Division is soliciting bids on behalf of the West Virginia Office of Technology to establish a contract for the one-time
purchase of Hewlett Packard Memory Kits, or equal

 INVOICE TO                                                                                                           SHIP TO

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY

1900 KANAWHA BLVD E, BLDG 5 10TH FLOOR

CHARLESTON WV25305

US

RECEIVING

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY

908 BULLITT ST

CHARLESTON WV 25301-1002

US

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Total Price

1 HP Memory Kits, or Equal 96.00000 EA

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

43211501

HP Memory Kits, or Equal
Part #: 728629-B21 or Equal

 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS                                                                                                        

EventLine Event Date
1 Technical Questions Due 2018-01-12

Faddy
Typewritten text
$500.00                     $48,000.00

Faddy
Typewritten text
Hewlett Packard                              32 GB 2RX4 PC4-2133P-R Kit         728629-B21



















































Contract Item Part Number Description Manufacturer and Model if bidding "or equal"
products

Unit of
Measure

Quantity Unit Cost Extended Cost

3.1.1 728629-B21
Hewlett Packard Memory Kits (728629-

B21), or Equal
HP 32GB 2RX4 PC4-2133P-R Kit EA 96 $500.00 $48,000.00

EXHIBIT A – Pricing Page
Hewlett Packard Memory Kits or Equal (OT18060)






	1.pdf
	Final_CRFQ_0210_ISC1800000006_1_CRFQ_FORM
	@nd Part
	Pricing Page Exhibit A (OT18060).xlsx
	4th Part


